
 
 

REGISTRATION FORM 
2023 

 
TYPE OF MEMBER (see reverse side for membership rates) 

 MANUFACTURER  GROUP   DISTRIBUTOR  AFFILIATE 
 AGENT  PARTNER 
 RETAILER (WITHOUT SURETY BONDS)  
 RETAILER (WITH SURETY BONDS OF $20,000) 
 ENTREPRENEUR/INSTALLER (WITOUT SURETY BONDS)   
 ENTREPRENEUR/INSTALLER (WITH SURETY BONDS OF $20,000) 
 EXTRA SURETY BONDS OF $40,000 ($200 FEE WILL BE APPLICABLE)   

   
GENERAL INFORMATION 
 
  __________________________________________________________  
Company name 
 
  
Contact person 
 
  
Address 
 
      
City Province Postal Code 
 
    
Telephone Fax 
 
    
Email Company website 
 
Subscribe to e-mailing:   I agree to receive emails from the Federation. 
 
 

SPECIFIC INFORMATION – CORPORATE MEMBERS 
 

       
R.B.Q. license number CSST number C.C.Q number 
  __________________________________________________________  
First name and last name of the contact person (if different from section 1) 
 
  
Group (if applicable)   
 
Manufacturer: Distributor: 

 Raw materials  Less than 5 million turnovers 
 Finished goods   More than 5 million turnovers 

 
Retailer: 

 Carpet  Resilient (sheet goods)  Ceramic  Wood  Cleaner 
 
       
Industry Number of employees  C.C.Q number 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

REGISTRATION FORM 
2019 

 
NEW MEMBER’S SIGNATURE 
I want to register/renew my membership to FQRS  

  Check to the amount of:   $ (see at the back) 
Member’s signature 
 
   Check  Visa  MasterCard 
Date 
  Card number:       
  Security code (3 numbers):   
Name of holder   Expiration date:    

 
 

REGISTRATION STRUCTURE 
 

Type of member Amount GST PST Total amount 
Manufacturer $1,000.00 $50.00 $99.75 $1,149.75 

Distributor $1,000.00 $50.00 $99.75 $1,149.75 
Retailer  

(without Surety Bonds) 
 

 $400.00 
 

$20.00 
 

$39.90 
 

$459.90 
Retailer  

(with Surety Bonds) 
 

$600.00 
 

$30.00 
 

$59.85 
 

$689.85 
Group $500.00 $25.00 $49.88 $574.88 

Entrepreneur/installer 
(without Surety Bonds) 

 
$200.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$19.95 

 
$229.95 

Entrepreneur/installer  
(with Surety Bonds) 

 
$400.00 

 
$20.00 

 
$39.90 

 
$459.90 

Affiliate $300.00 $15.00 $29.93 $344.93 
Partner $500.00 $25.00 $49.88 $574.88 

Extra insurance premium for 
Surety Bonds of $40,000 

 
$200.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$19.95 

 
$229.95 

GST no.: 133374264 
PST no.: 1013299401 

 
 
PLEASE SEND BACK THE COMPLETE FORM BY FAX OR BY EMAIL IF YOU ARE PAYING BY CREDIT CARD. 

IF YOU ARE PAYING BY CHECK, SEND BACK THE FORM BY MAIL AT: 
 
 

FÉDÉRATION QUÉBÉCOISE DES REVÊTEMENTS DE SOL (FQRS) 
2030, Pie-IX boulevard, office 403 

Montreal (Quebec) H1V 2C8 
 

Telephone: 514-355-8001| Fax: 514-355-4159 
fqrs@spg.qc.ca | : www.fqrs.ca  

 

mailto:fqrs@spg.qc.ca%20%7C
http://www.fqrs.ca/

