

## REGISTRATION FORM 2023

Address  City Province Postal Code  Telephone Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:	TYPE OF MEMBER (see re	verse side for m	embership rate	es)	
RETAILER (WITHOUT SURETY BONDS) RETAILER (WITH SURETY BONDS OF \$20,000) ENTREPRENEUR/INSTALLER (WITH SURETY BONDS) ENTREPRENEUR/INSTALLER (WITH SURETY BONDS OF \$20,000) EXTREPRENEUR/INSTALLER (WITH SURETY BONDS OF \$20,000) EXTREPRENEUR/INSTALLER (WITH SURETY BONDS OF \$20,000)  GENERAL INFORMATION  Company name  Contact person  Address  City Province Postal Code  Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:	☐ MANUFACTURER	☐ GROUP	☐ DISTF	RIBUTOR	☐ AFFILIATE
RETAILER (WITH SURETY BONDS OF \$20,000)  ENTREPRENEUR/INSTALLER (WITOUT SURETY BONDS)  ENTREPRENEUR/INSTALLER (WITH SURETY BONDS OF \$20,000)  EXTRA SURETY BONDS OF \$40,000 (\$200 FEE WILL BE APPLICABLE)  GENERAL INFORMATION  Company name  Contact person  Address  City Province Postal Code  Telephone Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:   I agree to receive emails from the Federation.  SPECIFIC INFORMATION - CORPORATE MEMBERS  R.B.Q. license number CSST number C.C.Q number  First name and last name of the contact person (if different from section 1)  Group (if applicable)  Manufacturer: Distributor:   Raw materials   Less than 5 million turnovers   More than 5 million turnovers     Finished goods   More than 5 million turnovers     Retailer:   More than 5 million turnovers     Retailer:   More than 5 million turnovers     More than	☐ AGENT	☐ PARTNER			
□ ENTREPRENEUR/INSTALLER (WITOUT SURETY BONDS) □ ENTREPRENEUR/INSTALLER (WITH SURETY BONDS OF \$20,000) □ EXTRA SURETY BONDS OF \$40,000 (\$200 FEE WILL BE APPLICABLE)  GENERAL INFORMATION  Company name  Contact person  Address  City Province Postal Code  Telephone Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing: □ I agree to receive emails from the Federation.  SPECIFIC INFORMATION — CORPORATE MEMBERS  R.B.Q. license number CSST number C.C.Q number  First name and last name of the contact person (if different from section 1)  Group (if applicable)  Manufacturer: Distributor: □ Raw materials □ Less than 5 million turnovers □ Finished goods □ More than 5 million turnovers  Retailer: □	☐ RETAILER (WITHOUT SURE	TY BONDS)			
□ ENTREPRENEUR/INSTALLER (WITH SURETY BONDS OF \$20,000) □ EXTRA SURETY BONDS OF \$40,000 (\$200 FEE WILL BE APPLICABLE)  GENERAL INFORMATION  Company name  Contact person  Address  City Province Postal Code  Telephone Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing: □ I agree to receive emails from the Federation.  SPECIFIC INFORMATION – CORPORATE MEMBERS  R.B.Q. license number CSST number C.C.Q number  First name and last name of the contact person (if different from section 1)  Group (if applicable)  Manufacturer: Distributor: □ Raw materials □ Less than 5 million turnovers □ Finished goods □ More than 5 million turnovers	☐ RETAILER (WITH SURETY E	BONDS OF \$20,000)			
GENERAL INFORMATION  Company name  Contact person  Address  City Province Postal Code  Telephone Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:	☐ ENTREPRENEUR/INSTALLE	R (WITOUT SURET)	Y BONDS)		
Company name  Contact person  Address  City Province Postal Code  Telephone Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailling:   agree to receive emails from the Federation.  SPECIFIC INFORMATION – CORPORATE MEMBERS  R.B.Q. license number CSST number C.C.Q number  First name and last name of the contact person (if different from section 1)  Group (if applicable)  Manufacturer: Distributor:   Csst fan 5 million turnovers   Csst f	☐ ENTREPRENEUR/INSTALLE	R (WITH SURETY B	ONDS OF \$20,000)	)	
Company name  Contact person  Address  City Province Postal Code  Telephone Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:   I agree to receive emails from the Federation.  SPECIFIC INFORMATION – CORPORATE MEMBERS  R.B.Q. license number CSST number C.C.Q number  First name and last name of the contact person (if different from section 1)  Group (if applicable)  Manufacturer: Distributor:   CST number C.C.Q number	☐ EXTRA SURETY BONDS OF	\$40,000 (\$200 FEE	WILL BE APPLICAE	BLE)	
Company name  Contact person  Address  City Province Postal Code  Telephone Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:   I agree to receive emails from the Federation.  SPECIFIC INFORMATION – CORPORATE MEMBERS  R.B.Q. license number CSST number C.C.Q number  First name and last name of the contact person (if different from section 1)  Group (if applicable)  Manufacturer: Distributor:   CST number C.C.Q number					
Contact person  Address  City Province Postal Code  Telephone Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:	GENERAL INFORMATION				
Contact person  Address  City Province Postal Code  Telephone Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:	-				
Address  City Province Postal Code  Telephone Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:	Company name				
Province Postal Code  Telephone Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:	Contact person				
Province Postal Code  Telephone Fax  Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:	Address				
Telephone  Fax  Email  Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:	71001000				
Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:	City		Province		Postal Code
Email Company website  Subscribe to e-mailing:	Telephone		<del></del>		
Subscribe to e-mailing:					
R.B.Q. license number  CSST number  C.C.Q number  First name and last name of the contact person (if different from section 1)  Group (if applicable)  Manufacturer:  Raw materials  Less than 5 million turnovers  Finished goods  More than 5 million turnovers	Email		Company website		
R.B.Q. license number  CSST number  C.C.Q number  First name and last name of the contact person (if different from section 1)  Group (if applicable)  Manufacturer:  Raw materials  Less than 5 million turnovers  Finished goods  More than 5 million turnovers	Subscribe to e-mailing: ☐ I agree	to receive emails from	the Federation.		
R.B.Q. license number  CSST number  C.C.Q number  First name and last name of the contact person (if different from section 1)  Group (if applicable)  Manufacturer:  Raw materials  Finished goods  Distributor:  More than 5 million turnovers  More than 5 million turnovers	<b>3</b> — 3				
First name and last name of the contact person (if different from section 1)  Group (if applicable)  Manufacturer:  Raw materials  Less than 5 million turnovers  Finished goods  More than 5 million turnovers	SPECIFIC INFORMATION	- CORPORATE N	MEMBERS		
First name and last name of the contact person (if different from section 1)  Group (if applicable)  Manufacturer:  Raw materials  Less than 5 million turnovers  Finished goods  More than 5 million turnovers					
Group (if applicable)  Manufacturer:  Raw materials  Finished goods  Distributor:  Less than 5 million turnovers  More than 5 million turnovers	R.B.Q. license number CSST nu		mber		C.C.Q number
Manufacturer:  ☐ Raw materials ☐ Less than 5 million turnovers ☐ Finished goods ☐ More than 5 million turnovers  Retailer:	First name and last name of the conf	act person (if different f	rom section 1)		
Manufacturer:  ☐ Raw materials ☐ Less than 5 million turnovers ☐ Finished goods ☐ More than 5 million turnovers  Retailer:	Group (if applicable)				
□ Raw materials □ Less than 5 million turnovers   □ Finished goods □ More than 5 million turnovers    Retailer:	Crosp (ii sppiisssis)				
Finished goods	Manufacturer:				
Retailer:	<del>_</del>				
	☐ Finished goods	∐ More than	5 million turnovers		
☐ Carpet ☐ Resilient (sheet goods) ☐ Ceramic ☐ Wood ☐ Cleaner	Retailer:				
	☐ Carpet ☐ Resilient (sh	neet goods)	☐ Ceramic	☐ Wood	Cleaner
Industry Number of employees C.C.Q number	Industry	 Number (	of employees	<del></del> -	C C Q number



## REGISTRATION FORM 2019

NEW MEMBER'S SIGNATURE		
I want to register/renew my membership to FQRS		
	Check to the amount of:	\$ (see at the back)
Member's signature		
	☐ Check ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard	
Date		
	Card number:	
	Security code (3 numbers):	
Name of holder	Expiration date:	_

## **REGISTRATION STRUCTURE**

Type of member	Amount	GST	PST	Total amount
Manufacturer	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$99.75	\$1,149.75
Distributor	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$99.75	\$1,149.75
Retailer				
(without Surety Bonds)	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$39.90	\$459.90
Retailer				
(with Surety Bonds)	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$59.85	\$689.85
Group	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$49.88	\$574.88
Entrepreneur/installer (without Surety Bonds)	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$19.95	\$229.95
Entrepreneur/installer	<del></del>	¥ 15155	¥ 10100	,==::::
(with Surety Bonds)	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$39.90	\$459.90
Affiliate	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$29.93	\$344.93
Partner	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$49.88	\$574.88
Extra insurance premium for Surety Bonds of \$40,000	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$19.95	\$229.95

GST no.: 133374264 PST no.: 1013299401

PLEASE SEND BACK THE COMPLETE FORM BY FAX OR BY EMAIL IF YOU ARE PAYING BY CREDIT CARD. IF YOU ARE PAYING BY CHECK, SEND BACK THE FORM BY MAIL AT:

## FÉDÉRATION QUÉBÉCOISE DES REVÊTEMENTS DE SOL (FQRS)

2030, Pie-IX boulevard, office 403 Montreal (Quebec) H1V 2C8

Telephone: 514-355-8001| Fax: 514-355-4159

fqrs@spg.qc.ca | : www.fqrs.ca